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White 18
GHIN # Local # Golfer Name H.L (67.0/97170)
2214749 10 Joe Abram 3.1 0
2981919 121 Thomas Bigaj 19.7 14
2680253 119 Chris Carroll 1.7 +2
2589245 117 Mr. Michael Catuzza 7.2 3
2652719 116 Michael Ciesla 24.4 18
2214810 21 Francis Conmy 35.7 28
2214814 24 Jay Cyman 18.1 13
2214824 26 Mike Daniels 16.4 11
2214826 27 Tom Deering 19.9 14
2214832 29 Don Dorobiala 17.2 12
2214833 30 Joseph Dorobiala 10.5
2214839 33 Keith Dziak 4.2
2214842 35 Chris Escott 21.2 15
2214852 41 Ken Gawel 17.1 12
2214857 42 Joe Gawlak 20.9 15
2214863 44 Chuck Griesinger 16.9 12
2214864 45 Mr. Mark Guarino 25.0 18
10918890 Ron Heiss 19.1 13
11003951 Joseph Insera 15.3 10
2214902 50 Mr. Bill Kipler 22.4 16
10396314 Kiran Kothamasu 17.9 12
2214908 53 Mike Kuhn 12.1 7
2214917 57 Jeff Langan 17.5 12
2214915 56 Jj Langan 15.5 10
3051426 135 Michael Lupinetti 48.3 38
10601710 Kyle Mackowiak 29.3 22
3051427 136 Michael Marusewski 21.4 15
2214922 59 Gary Masocco 4.2 1
2214930 60 Mr. Pat McCann 25.3 19
2214933 62 Sean McNamara 7.3 3
2214937 63 Dan Mendez 26.9 20
3065752 139 Sean Michalski 3.6 0
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GHIN #

Local #

10980439
2215155
2215159
2981927
2215165
2981929

10394672
2215169
2215171
2215208
2215204
2215173
3046897
2981934
2255165
2215209
2215212
2215214
2215216
2215217
2215219
2215220
2981935
2215224

28759
2256760

72
75
125
77
126

79
80
84
82
81
134
127
103
85
87
88
90
91
92
93
128
95
108
106

Golfer Name

John Nolan

Bob Pelowski

Mark Poloncarz
Thomas Poloncarz Jr
Ray Pulinski
Jimmy Quinn

Mike Ruppel

Mike Russell

Mr. Steve Scanlon
Nick Schaefer

Paul Schein Jr.
Paul Schein
Michael Schuta
Bob Shanahan
Dan Sikora

Mark Staniszewski
Todd Storrey

Fred Sulkowski Jr.
Matt Sullivan

Moss Sullivan

Mr. Tim Sullivan
Jason Surdyke
Michael Szczerbiak
Randy Tesmer
Thomas Wasielewski
Daniel G Welch

H.L

7.1
16.3

4.6
23.8
20.6
14.1
13.0
23.5
21.4
21.4

6.0
10.0
15.1
28.9
13.8

7.4
10.3
25.1
16.0
37.0
14.1

2.5
13.8
23.9

7.6
14.4

White 18

(67.0/97/70)

3
11
1
17
15

17
15
15

10
22

19

11

29

+1

18
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